., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Victoria Thompson

Director Information

Title Ms Honours
Name Victoria Thompson Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth July 1987 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
TUSTEND LTD 13018707 Active - Accounts Filed
SNANE LTD 13017494 Active - Accounts Filed
WOOLOW LTD 13012193 Active - Accounts Filed
UNISMAT LTD 13009230 Active - Accounts Filed
ZOOTED LTD 13006013 Active - Accounts Filed
TILTNIT LTD 13002004 Company is dissolved
BUCORVUSTAKE LTD 12916106 Active - Accounts Filed
BUKILARITE LTD 12912542 Active - Accounts Filed
BUSINCLUES LTD 12907357 Active - Accounts Filed
EXUVIS LTD 12904201 Active - Accounts Filed
BURMSTONE LTD 12901515 Active - Accounts Filed
BUXUSTRACK LTD 12898094 Active - Accounts Filed
PINKYPICKIE LTD 12464190 Active - Accounts Filed
PINKYPEPERMINT LTD 12461932 Active - Accounts Filed
PINKYPANTS LTD 12457244 Company is dissolved
REILTAS LTD 12450764 Active - Accounts Filed
WESTYUVE LTD 12446671 Company is dissolved
VEDNE LTD 12436919 Active - Accounts Filed
TOLDION LTD 12228498 Company is dissolved
TOZOMI LTD 12208882 Active - Accounts Filed
TRAILSTANDCOVER LTD 12204052 Active - Accounts Filed
TRAINCLIPS LTD 12185350 Company is dissolved
TREEPATISSERIE LTD 12118700 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available

Page 1/1

926077972

926077972

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/11/2020
13/11/2020
11/11/2020
10/11/2020
09/11/2020
06/11/2020
30/09/2020
29/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
24/09/2020
23/09/2020
14/02/2020
13/02/2020
12/02/2020
10/02/2020
06/02/2020
03/02/2020
26/09/2019
16/09/2019
12/09/2019
02/09/2019
24/07/2019

Res. Date

Res. Date

02/12/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
19/11/2020
18/11/2020
29/10/2020
19/10/2020
14/10/2020
09/10/2020
06/10/2020
02/10/2020
25/03/2020
25/03/2020
13/03/2020
11/03/2020
05/03/2020
26/02/2020

05/10/2019
24/10/2019
18/09/2019
09/08/2019

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



