Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

24/07/2019 09/08/2019 Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Victoria Thompson 926077972

**Company Status** 

## **Director Information**

Title Ms Honours

Name Victoria Thompson Number 926077972

Postcode Address

Date of birth July 1987 Nationality British

Number

**Total current** 0

directorships

**Company Name** 

N/A\*

## **List of Current Directorships**

TUSTEND LTD 13018707 Active - Accounts Filed 15/11/2020 02/12/2020 Director   SNANE LTD 13017494 Active - Accounts Filed 13/11/2020 20/11/2020 Director   WOOLOW LTD 13012193 Active - Accounts Filed 11/11/2020 20/11/2020 Director   UNISMAT LTD 13009230 Active - Accounts Filed 10/11/2020 20/11/2020 Director	List of Previous Directorships					
SNANE LTD 13017494 Active - Accounts Filed 13/11/2020 20/11/2020 Director   WOOLOW LTD 13012193 Active - Accounts Filed 11/11/2020 20/11/2020 Director   UNISMAT LTD 13009230 Active - Accounts Filed 10/11/2020 20/11/2020 Director	Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
WOOLOW LTD 13012193 Active - Accounts Filed 11/11/2020 20/11/2020 Director   UNISMAT LTD 13009230 Active - Accounts Filed 10/11/2020 20/11/2020 Director	TUSTEND LTD	13018707	Active - Accounts Filed	15/11/2020	02/12/2020	Director
UNISMAT LTD 13009230 Active - Accounts Filed 10/11/2020 20/11/2020 Director	SNANE LTD	13017494	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2020	20/11/2020	Director
	WOOLOW LTD	13012193	Active - Accounts Filed	11/11/2020	20/11/2020	Director
	UNISMAT LTD	13009230	Active - Accounts Filed	10/11/2020	20/11/2020	Director
ZOOTED LTD 13006013 Active - Accounts Filed 09/11/2020 19/11/2020 Director	ZOOTED LTD	13006013	Active - Accounts Filed	09/11/2020	19/11/2020	Director
TILTNIT LTD 13002004 Company is dissolved 06/11/2020 18/11/2020 Director	TILTNIT LTD	13002004	Company is dissolved	06/11/2020	18/11/2020	Director
BUCORVUSTAKE LTD 12916106 Active - Accounts Filed 30/09/2020 29/10/2020 Director	BUCORVUSTAKE LTD	12916106	Active - Accounts Filed	30/09/2020	29/10/2020	Director
BUKILARITE LTD 12912542 Active - Accounts Filed 29/09/2020 19/10/2020 Director	BUKILARITE LTD	12912542	Active - Accounts Filed	29/09/2020	19/10/2020	Director
BUSINCLUES LTD 12907357 Active - Accounts Filed 25/09/2020 14/10/2020 Director	BUSINCLUES LTD	12907357	Active - Accounts Filed	25/09/2020	14/10/2020	Director
EXUVIS LTD 12904201 Active - Accounts Filed 25/09/2020 09/10/2020 Director	EXUVIS LTD	12904201	Active - Accounts Filed	25/09/2020	09/10/2020	Director
BURMSTONE LTD 12901515 Active - Accounts Filed 24/09/2020 06/10/2020 Director	BURMSTONE LTD	12901515	Active - Accounts Filed	24/09/2020	06/10/2020	Director
BUXUSTRACK LTD 12898094 Active - Accounts Filed 23/09/2020 02/10/2020 Director	BUXUSTRACK LTD	12898094	Active - Accounts Filed	23/09/2020	02/10/2020	Director
PINKYPICKIE LTD 12464190 Active - Accounts Filed 14/02/2020 25/03/2020 Director	PINKYPICKIE LTD	12464190	Active - Accounts Filed	14/02/2020	25/03/2020	Director
PINKYPEPERMINT LTD 12461932 Active - Accounts Filed 13/02/2020 25/03/2020 Director	PINKYPEPERMINT LTD	12461932	Active - Accounts Filed	13/02/2020	25/03/2020	Director
PINKYPANTS LTD 12457244 Company is dissolved 12/02/2020 13/03/2020 Director	PINKYPANTS LTD	12457244	Company is dissolved	12/02/2020	13/03/2020	Director
REILTAS LTD 12450764 Active - Accounts Filed 10/02/2020 11/03/2020 Director	REILTAS LTD	12450764	Active - Accounts Filed	10/02/2020	11/03/2020	Director
WESTYUVE LTD 12446671 Company is dissolved 06/02/2020 05/03/2020 Director	WESTYUVE LTD	12446671	Company is dissolved	06/02/2020	05/03/2020	Director
VEDNE LTD 12436919 Active - Accounts Filed 03/02/2020 26/02/2020 Director	VEDNE LTD	12436919	Active - Accounts Filed	03/02/2020	26/02/2020	Director
TOLDION LTD 12228498 Company is dissolved 26/09/2019 Director	TOLDION LTD	12228498	Company is dissolved	26/09/2019		Director
TOZOMI LTD 12208882 Active - Accounts Filed 16/09/2019 05/10/2019 Director	TOZOMI LTD	12208882	Active - Accounts Filed	16/09/2019	05/10/2019	Director
TRAILSTANDCOVER LTD 12204052 Active - Accounts Filed 12/09/2019 24/10/2019 Director	TRAILSTANDCOVER LTD	12204052	Active - Accounts Filed	12/09/2019	24/10/2019	Director
TRAINCLIPS LTD 12185350 Company is dissolved 02/09/2019 18/09/2019 Director	TRAINCLIPS LTD	12185350	Company is dissolved	02/09/2019	18/09/2019	Director

TREEPATISSERIE LTD

12118700 Active - Accounts Filed